List of PhD Scholars Registered

Enrollment
No.

Supervisor Research Topic/ Broad Field

Status

Mr. Nagarjuna

1 Mandly 1101040103, Prof. Teaching Spoken and Written English Communication Skills to Work is in
Gulfishaan Polytechnic Students Using Multiple Intelligence Approach: An Progress
Habeeb Experimental Study.
; Prof. . . . :
5 Mr. Muhamed Ali. 1201040102 Shugufta Text on the Screen: A Stud_y of Qultu,ral Transfer in the Subtitles of o
EK Select Malayalam and English Films. Work is in
Shaheen
Progress
Prof.
8 [ Mr. Shah Alam 1301040101 Shugufta Nationalism, Identity and modernity in the Select Works of lan Fleming Work is in
Shaheen .
and Ibn-e-Safi. Progress
Mr. Showkat mef . : , . .
4 | Hussain 1301040102/ Gulfishaan Culture and Identity: A Study of Zulfikar Ghose’s A New History of Thesis
Habeeb Torments, Don Bueno, Figures of Enchantment and a Triple Mirror of the submitted
Self'.
Mr. Peddipaga Brain-based approach: Learning and Teaching L2 Vocabulary at .
2 Rambabu LEORDS HRE Prof: Elementary Schools in Andhra Pradesh The_5|s
Gulfishaan submitted
Habeeb
g = Mr. Shahul 1301040104 Prof. Syed Post-Colonial Spiritual Literature in English Work is in
Hameed. M.P.
Mohammed Progress

Haseebuddin



10

11

12

13

Ms. Ishrat Bashir

Mr. Muhammed
Aslam Kunnathil

Mr. Tajamul Islam

Ms. Aneesa
Mushtaq

Ms. Ishrat Jahan

Ms. J. Usha Rani

Ms. Huda Majeed

1301040105

1501040101

1501040102

1501040103

1501040104

1501040106

1501040107

Quadri

Dr. Shilpaa
Anand

Prof. Syed
Mohammed
Haseebuddin
Quadri

Dr. Shugufta
Shaheen

Dr. Shilpa
Anand

Dr. MA Sami
Siddiqui

Dr. Shilpa
Anand

Dr. K.
Nagendra

Elias Khoury’s ‘Palestine’ Narratives: Historicising The Unnarratable

Dependence, Interdependence and Independence: A Study on Select
Aging Narratives in English

Epistemic Violence: A Critical Study of Select Orhan Pamuk’s Novels

Wounded Histories: Gender and Conflict in Narratives of the North East

Dalit Images in Selected Urdu Short Stories.

Indentured Culture: Tracing the Coolie Woman in Indo-Caribbean
Women’s Writing'.

An Eco-critical Approach to Indian-English Children’s Fiction: A Select
Study.

Thesis
submitted

Thesis

submitted

Work is in

Progress

Work is in
Progress

Thesis
submitted

Work is in
Progress

Thesis
submitted



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ms. Syeda Urooj
Fatima

Ms. Farheen
Fatima

Ms. Syeda Narjis
Fatima

Mr. Mudasir
Ahmad Gori

Ms. Olfat Sagheer
Ahmad Al-Harazi

Ms. Syeda Farha
Shah

Ms. Insha Mukhtar

A165612

A165614

A165613

A165610

A165806

A171080

A171081

Dr. MA Sami
Siddiqui

Prof. Syed
Mohammed
Haseebuddin
Quadri

Mr. MA Sami
Siddiqui

Dr. K.
Nagendra

Dr. MA Sami
Siddiqui

Prof.
Shugufta
Shaheen

Dr. Shilpaa
Anand

Exploring Spirituality in Select Haj Travelogues.

Positive Ageing: A Study of Select Memoirs.

Resistance in Select South Asian Muslim Women’s Memaoirs.

Challenging The Stereotypes: A Study of Select Women Novelists of
India.

Poetics of Othering: A Study of Select Arab-American Women’s Poetry.

Presence in Absence: A Study of the Absent Father in Select
Contemporary Works

Narratives of Cancer: Examining The Epistemic and The Rhetorical

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Mr. Mobashshir
Jamal

Mr. Sayar Ahmad
Mir

Ms. Saba Khatoon

Ms. Adapa
Neelima

Mr. Shamsudheen
P

Mr. Jamirul Islam

Ms. Saba Khan

A171094

A171103

Al71472

Al71474

Al171475

A160729

A171566

Prof. Syed
Mohammed
Haseebuddin
Quadri

Prof. Syed
Mohammed
Haseebuddin
Quadri

Dr. K.
Nagendra

Prof. Syed
Mohammed
Haseebuddin
Quadri

Dr. K.
Nagendra

Dr. MA Sami
Siddiqui

Prof.
Shugufta
Shaheen

Symbolism in the Works of Daniel Gerhard Brown: A Study of Angels &
Demons, The Da Vinci Code, The Lost Symbol and Origin

Transnationalism in the Contemporary Fiction: A Critical Study of Select
Works of Mohsin Hamid and Amitav Ghosh

Integration of ICT in English Teaching Practice: An Assessment of
Osmania University B.Ed Programme

English in Social Networking Services: A Study in Language Variation

An Integration of New Media in Teaching Functional English to UG

Students of Calicut University: A Skill Oriented Approach

Staging Realities: A Study of Ramu Ramanathan’s Select Plays

Narratives of Depression: A Study of Select Contemporary Texts.

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress

Work is in

Progress

Work is in

Progress

Work is in

Progress

Work is in
Progress

Work is in
Progress



List of MPhil Scholars Registered

1. Mr. Md Samaun SK Al171135 Prof. Shugufta Shaheen Alice on Screen: A Study of Lewis Carroll's Alice’sl Work is
Adventures in Wonderland and Through the Looking- in

Glass and their Adaptations Progress

2. | Mr. Junaid A160730 Dr. MA Sami Siddiqui Theatre of Diaspora: A Study of Uma Parameswaram’s, Work is
Select Plays in

Progress

3. | Mr. Asjad Sultan A171191 Dr. K. Nagendra Written Folktales as a Tool to Develop English Writing] Work is
Skills of Maithili Learners: An Assessment in

Progress

4. Mr. Ahmed Shabin K K Al171478 Dr. Shilpaa Anand Literary  Unfreedoms: Narratives of Emergency, Workis
Imprisonment and Censorship in

Progress

5. | Mr. Waseem Nabi Parray A160757 Prof. Syed - Mohammed Prison Writing: A Critical Study of My Days in  Workis

Haseebuddin Quadri . . . .

Prison and Lock -Up: Jottings of an Ordinary Man in

Progress




